
 

15° TROFEO 3 GOLFI 

43a MUGGIA-PORTOROSE-MUGGIA 

 

15-16 giugno 2019 

ELENCO ISCRITTI PROVVISORIO 

14/6 ore 20.00 
OPEN 

 120  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EUR        2  Orel V.B. DOO - Iure Orel, RM, 60, VOR 60, JADRO KOPER                 CLEANSPORT ONE 

ITA        3  Miani Stefano, RE, 73, Feet 30, LNI GRADO                                      PSICHE 

ITA        4  Planine Maurizio, Z, 109, Zero, SNPJ                                  KM0 A MARRAKESH 

ITA        6  Pietro Perelli Rocco, U, 69, UFO, SVBG                                         GOOFY! 

AUT        7  Martens Gerald, CZ, 048, Sly 47, SNG                                       PREDATOR Z 

SUI        7  Babich Christian, L2, 20, Thompson, LNI TRIESTE                  ESCO MATTO NO LIMITS 

ITA       11  Cabiati Carlotta, U, 68, UFO, SVBG                                             POISON 

ITA       13  Roiaz Monica, U, 61, UFO 28, SVBG                                             RE NERO 

ITA       15  Davanzo Mario, Z, 28, Zero 22, SVBG                                       3 2 1 ZERO! 

ITA       22  Pegan Francesco, U, 57, UFO, SVBG                          DON CHISCIOTTE-QUICONVIENE 

AUT       26  Riebler Bernhard, RC, 82, LASO 26, SNTAVOLONI                              TESETTHOFF 

ITA       28  Gianni De Visintini, U, 63, UFO, SVBG                                        CATTIVIK 

ITA       33  Benvenuti Roberto, U, 050, OPEN, SVBG                                          Django 

ITA       44  Lapo Nicola, U, 62, Ufo28, SVOC                                               UFOLOGY 

ITA       46  Nobile Roberto, U, 1, UFO, S89                                                   GUFO 

ITA       62  Mayneri Maddalena, VB-CB, 211, Odissey 39, YCA                             ADRENALINA 

ITA       67  Edoardo Brezar, M, 52, Meteor, CDVM                                           Eydenet 

SK        77  Benedikt Peter, L1, 75, FW 40, BFYC                                             PAULA 

ITA      142  De Caro Alberto, CC, 2, First 36.7, STV                                       FREEDOM 

SLO      160  YC Skipper Maribor, L1, 98, SUPER STAG 40, ZAVAROVALNICA MARIBOR      RIEDL AEROSPACE 

ITA      177  Benevol Daria, RA, 058, IMX 40, YCPSR                                          NIXING 

SLO      190  Suber Andrej, CH, 107, Sciuscià, JADRO KP                                     Bestija 

SLO      192  Kovac Marjan, CE, 95, Jboat 92, DVS NAVTIKA                                  FARONIKA 

ITA      207  Aguccioni Giovanni, CF, 81, Ecume de Mer, STV                                 KAIRO'S 

ITA      228  Davide Rapotez, RG, 100, Melges 24 od, STSM                                   Ciclone 

ITA      237  Fabrizio Bembo, CF, 108, SOLING, STSM                                           CHUPA 

SLO      311  Jadralni Klub Lubjiana, RG, 87, LABUD 25r, JKLubljana                         SOSOLKA 

ITA      338  Pechiar Fabio, CE, 47, Show 29, CDVM                                             AMIR 

SLO      350  Svetina Edoardo, VB-CC, 212, Elan 350, SN AURISINA                             BATANA 

SLO      380  Antonic Herman, CB, 111, Bavaria Matche 38, YCP                           ALCOHLITA 4 

ITA      392  Ranni Silvia, CG, 3, J24, CDVM                                                Anonima 

GBR      444  Fabio Schaffer, RH, 94, PROTO, YCA                                             INCUBO 

SLO      492  Lipovsek Aliosa, VB-CE, 214, J92, YCP                                        CESARICA 

ITA      496  Senni Marina, RG, 66, Melges 24, SVBG                               JABALINA AIRPLANE 

SLO      535  Mihelic France, CC, 44, X35 OD, YCP                                            Daphne 

ITA      536  Colombin Paolo, CD, 56, Bonin 34, CDVM                                       NARIDOLA 

ITA      609  Zori Arvio, CF, 11, Comet 850, STV                                          PLUTONE 2 

ITA      619  Mandler Manuela, M, 051, Meteor, S89                                          BARKINO 

ITA      648  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, 203, Comet 850, CDVM                        POLVERE DI STELLE 

ITA      689  Paoletti Michele, RG, 080, Melge2 24, SVBG                               STRAMBAPAPA' 

ITA      720  Puzzi Sara, M, 67, Meteor, SVOC                                               SCHIZZO 

ITA      757  Zulian Michele, VB-CH, 210, OPEN, CDVM                                       PAPEROGA 

SLO      797  Ianez Valant, CC, 85, VAL 35, STV                                              PI2527 

ITA      800  Oliviero Giotto, RB, 71, GRAN SOLEIL 40, YCA                                     GAME 

ITA      840  Iuretigh Renzo, L2, 79, DELTA 84, S89                                         TIBURON 

SLO      888  Cleanport, RD, 45, Tod 33, JK FIREBALL                                           LEPA 

ITA     1009  Causo Nicola, CD, 90, Z34, SVBG                                                ISSIMA 

ITA     1668  Alberto Pipan, CA, 059, Sun Fast 43, LNI TS                            SENZA PENSIERI 

ITA     1727  Pivato Diego, CA, 97, Salona 42, LNI BASSANO DEL GRAPPA                       ALL4ONE 

ITA     1743  Spano' Umberto, VB-CF, 215, Comet 860, CDVM                              TORNO SUBITO 

ITA     1744  Egidio Stiglic, VB-CE, 202, FELLING 30, SNG                                     SILVA 

ITA     1804  Vegliach Maurizio, VB-CE, 207, Miller 31, SNL                               PIGAFETTA 

ITA     1827  Buzzi Paolo-Martini Igor, M, 39, Meteor, CDVM                                VIVA LA' 



ITA     1895  Coslovich Claudio, CE, 55, Delta 31, SNL                                 GIGLIO ROSSO 

ITA     2380  Grassato Monica, VB-CD, 213, Elan 31, SNG                                  DAY BY DAY 

ITA     2835  Marseu Marco, CZ, 32, Grand Soleil, LNI MO                                      TOCAI 

ITA     2868  Schiavini Bruno, CD, 42, Fandango, SNG                                          MANTA 

ITA     2949  Castellan Roberto, CE, 18, OPEN, CDVM                                   BURIAN-SHOGUN 

ITA     2956  Grassi Livio, CF, 43, ORION 2000, YC HANNIBAL                                 MICROBO 

ITA     3072  D'Amico Federico, RE, 24, Pogo 30, YCA                                         ANGELO 

ITA     3149  Stefano Zugna, RF, 53, Delta 84, CDVM                                      Simply Red 

ITA     3500  Jadralni klub Ljubliana, CC, 086, X35, JK LUBLJIANA                           CLANICA 

SLO     3666  JK Pozeidon, CD, 65, Sun Fast 3600, JK POZEJDON                                 SHARK 

ITA     3770  Ladi Cociani, VB-CD, 204, JNP 999, CDVM                                      BARBABLU 

ITA     3775  Agapito Daniele, CF, 105, First 25.7, CDVM                                      ICARO 

ITA     4047  Paolo Gini, CD, 23, X-YACHT, CDVM                                            LUNA BLU 

ITA     4446  Agapito Luciano, CC, 7, Bavaria 35, CDVM                                       SPRING 

ITA     5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, 4, Delta 87, CDVM                                          ZOGATOLO 

ITA     5114  Edoardo Coretti, CE, 88, OPEN, STV                                           Testarda 

ITA     5122  Sinico Gianni, CD, 10, Delta 100, CDVM                                      HALIAETUM 

ITA     5171  Lancini Alessandra, CD, 9, Bonin 34-36, SVBG                                      NAV 

ITA     5623  Scolari Giovanni, CZ, 31, Grand Soleil, LNI TS                               BARBARIK 

ITA     5696  Battain Martino, CB, 78, Bavaria 40 Cruiser New, SNPJ                          MAR.LA 

ITA     5777  Pilato Alessandro, CF, 14, Alpa 8.25, CDVM                                      GHOST 

ITA     6030  Millo Giorgio, M, 104, Meteor, CDVM                                   MARINA BELLEZZA 

ITA     6097  Marino Vecchiet, CF, 99, Prototipo, CDVM                                   Betty Boop 

ITA     6471  Cangiano Gennaro, CE, 12, Dufour 38010, CDVM                                  ALTOTES 

ITA     6623  Guidolin Andrea, CF, 72, Panda 29, LNI TRIESTE                             MAL DE MAR 

SLO     6675  Gasper Gasper Misic, RM, 92, Vallicelli 60,J K PIRANSKI ZALIV         ADRIATIC EUROPA 

ITA     6958  Giovanni Durante, L2, 77, Prototipo, SVOC                                      FRIXXX 

ITA     7003  Zerjal Danjel-Lorenzi Lucia, CB, 103, Najad 361, YCCUPA                          LuDa 

ITA     7286  Crevatin Marino, CD, 54, Soxy six, STV                                    LUZ DE LUNA 

ITA     7701  Ferraro Andrea/Cossi Stefano, RG, 25, Express 770, CDVM                      MEZAMUJA 

ITA     7780  Scoppa Raffaele, VB-CE, 201, OPEN, SNG                                        AMMUINA 

ITA     7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, 206, Avventura 703, LNI TS                               Meringa 

ITA     8362  Pandolfo Marco, CH, 36, Delta 21, STSM                                       PANZER-8 

ITA     8945  Sciolis Gianfranco, CF, 102, Delta 87, STSM                               DIRTY DEEDS 

ITA     9154  Sirotti Andrea, CD, 106, GS34, SNL                                          AL-MA III 

ITA    10033  Gianpaolo Visnovic, VB-CF, 218, Zigurat, CDVM                          Dopo l'osteria 

ITA    10066  Moro Elisa, CA, 17, OPEN, CDVM                                               CICUTONE 

ITA    10560  Pocecco Vittorio, CB, 064, Alb Sail, POLISPORTIVA S.MARCO                    BABAJAGA 

ITA    11111  Demicheli Lucio, CF, 13, Meteor M8, CDVM                                       KOOMAS 

ITA    11177  Fabio Fischer, CE, 6, Muja 95, CDVM                                     SCHIRIBIZ III 

ITA    12594  Carlo Naibo, CZ, 049, GS 50, YCP.PICCOLO                                         ELCA 

ITA    12906  Knapic Matteo, RB, 15, COOKSON 12, YCH                                     SILVER AGE 

ITA    13228  Lucio Provvidenti, L1, 91, FRERS OPEN 40, YC HANNIBAL   BARRAONDA Confartigianato FVG 

ITA    13290  Bazzeo Alberto, CC, 110, GS 343, SNL                                        PETER PAN 

ITA    13513  Franchetto Daniele, CB, 70, First 40.7, LNI MONFALCONE                  LA DOLCE VITA 

ITA    13790  Alex Peresson, L1, 19, Luffe 54, STSM                                         Fanatic 

ITA    14380  Massimo Jenko, RC, 21, Solaris 36OD, SVBG                                      BOHEME 

ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, 16, MILLENIUM 40 RACE, CDVM                           SAYONARA 

ITA    14484  Ceci Arcangelo, CB, 74, First 40.7, DNS                                      KALA NAG 

ITA    14686  Decio Romanò, RA, 37, X43, STV                                                 THALIA 

ITA    15630  Iscra Fulvio, CF, 26, Beneteau First 27.7, YCCUPA                              AR VAG 

ITA    15811  Tarabocchia Giulio, CC, 93, X35, YCA                                           MIMOSA 

ITA    15823  Molin Stefano, VB-CD, 216, Bonin 33, LNI MONFALCONE                            GIULIA 

ITA    15900  Renzi Erik, RA, 89, Comet 415, STV                                          BOOGEYMAN 

ITA    16090  Reccanello Roberto, CA, 83, First 40, PORTODIMARE                      2R...nel vento 

ITA    16103  Moretti Giovanni, CE, 101, Elan 295, POL.SAN MARCO                                TAZ 

ITA    16182  Capelli Carlo, RB, 38, C&C, SVBG                                              Goofy 2 

ITA    16204  Ferracina Claudio, CE, 33, Bonin 31, LNI MESTRE                            CHILAVISTA 

ITA    16365  Manfrè Graziano/Colla Carlo, RG, 8, Xtreme 25, CNPSantaMargherita             EL MORO 

ITA    16764  Antonino Sgroi, CE, 84, First 31.7, SNL                                        Airone 

ITA    17175  Leghissa Alberto, RD, 22, The one design, DNS                                 TOD-ZKB 

ITA    17402  Nicoletta Rossi, CB, 41, Salona 37, SNG                                  NAUSIKAA III 

ITA    24034  Dario Radin, CG, 46, Este 24, SNL                                      Pestepestifera 

ITA    35144  Spangaro Bruno, CC, 5, X35, SVBG                                              STRIXIA 

EUR    36008  Camerotto Natale, RC, 40, Solari 36, DNS                                     COLUMBIA 

EUR    36017  Comelli Tommaso, RC, 76, Solari 36 OD, CNSMargherita                          EMY TOO 

ITA    88888  Polli Roberto, VB-CD, 217, Delta 100, CDVM                                      ATINA 
 

 

 



006-C.V.bianche DELTA 
 4  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   2380  Grassato Monica, VB-CD, 213, Elan 31, SNG         DAY BY DAY 

   3770  Ladi Cociani, VB-CD, 204, JNP 999, CDVM             BARBABLU 

  15823  Molin Stefano, VB-CD, 216, Bonin 33, LNI MONFALCONE   GIULIA 

  88888  Polli Roberto, VB-CD, 217, Delta 100, CDVM             ATINA 

 

 

007-C.V.bianche ECHO 
 4  Concorrenti 

     Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SLO     492  Lipovsek Aliosa, VB-CE, 214, J92, YCP            CESARICA 

ITA    1744  Egidio Stiglic, VB-CE, 202, FELLING 30, SNG         SILVA 

ITA    1804  Vegliach Maurizio, VB-CE, 207, Miller 31, SNL   PIGAFETTA 

ITA    7780  Scoppa Raffaele, VB-CE, 201, OPEN, SNG            AMMUINA 

 

 

008-C.V.bianche FOXTROT 
 3  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    648  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, 203, Comet 850, CDVM   POLVERE DI STELLE 

   1743  Spano' Umberto, VB-CF, 215, Comet 860, CDVM         TORNO SUBITO 

  10033  Gianpaolo Visnovic, VB-CF, 218, Zigurat, CDVM     Dopo l'osteria 

 

 

009-C.V.bianche GOLF+HOTEL 
 2  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   757  Zulian Michele, VB-CH, 210, OPEN, CDVM           PAPEROGA 

  7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, 206, Avventura 703, LNI TS   Meringa 

 

 

02-Crociera ZERO 
 4  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

AUT        7  Martens Gerald, CZ, 048, Sly 47, SNG           PREDATOR Z 

ITA     2835  Marseu Marco, CZ, 32, Grand Soleil, LNI MO          TOCAI 

ITA     5623  Scolari Giovanni, CZ, 31, Grand Soleil, LNI TS   BARBARIK 

ITA    12594  Carlo Naibo, CZ, 049, GS 50, YCP.PICCOLO             ELCA 

 

 

03-Crociera ALFA 
 4  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   1668  Alberto Pipan, CA, 059, Sun Fast 43, LNI TS         SENZA PENSIERI 

   1727  Pivato Diego, CA, 97, Salona 42, LNI BASSANO DEL GRAPPA    ALL4ONE 

  10066  Moro Elisa, CA, 17, OPEN, CDVM                            CICUTONE 

  16090  Reccanello Roberto, CA, 83, First 40, PORTODIMARE   2R...nel vento 

 

 

04-Crociera BRAVO 
 7  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SLO      380  Antonic Herman, CB, 111, Bavaria Matche 38, YCP            ALCOHLITA 4 

ITA     5696  Battain Martino, CB, 78, Bavaria 40 Cruiser New, SNPJ           MAR.LA 

ITA     7003  Zerjal Danjel-Lorenzi Lucia, CB, 103, Najad 361, YCCUPA           LuDa 

ITA    10560  Pocecco Vittorio, CB, 064, Alb Sail, POLISPORTIVA S.MARCO     BABAJAGA 

ITA    13513  Franchetto Daniele, CB, 70, First 40.7, LNI MONFALCONE   LA DOLCE VITA 

ITA    14484  Ceci Arcangelo, CB, 74, First 40.7, DNS                       KALA NAG 

ITA    17402  Nicoletta Rossi, CB, 41, Salona 37, SNG                   NAUSIKAA III 

 

 



05-Crociera CHARLIE 
 8  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

ITA      142  De Caro Alberto, CC, 2, First 36.7, STV               FREEDOM 

SLO      535  Mihelic France, CC, 44, X35 OD, YCP                    Daphne 

SLO      797  Ianez Valant, CC, 85, VAL 35, STV                      PI2527 

ITA     3500  Jadralni klub Ljubliana, CC, 086, X35, JK LUBLJIANA   CLANICA 

ITA     4446  Agapito Luciano, CC, 7, Bavaria 35, CDVM               SPRING 

ITA    13290  Bazzeo Alberto, CC, 110, GS 343, SNL                PETER PAN 

ITA    15811  Tarabocchia Giulio, CC, 93, X35, YCA                   MIMOSA 

ITA    35144  Spangaro Bruno, CC, 5, X35, SVBG                      STRIXIA 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 
 9  Concorrenti 

     Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

ITA     536  Colombin Paolo, CD, 56, Bonin 34, CDVM         NARIDOLA 

ITA    1009  Causo Nicola, CD, 90, Z34, SVBG                  ISSIMA 

ITA    2868  Schiavini Bruno, CD, 42, Fandango, SNG            MANTA 

SLO    3666  JK Pozeidon, CD, 65, Sun Fast 3600, JK POZEJDON   SHARK 

ITA    4047  Paolo Gini, CD, 23, X-YACHT, CDVM              LUNA BLU 

ITA    5122  Sinico Gianni, CD, 10, Delta 100, CDVM        HALIAETUM 

ITA    5171  Lancini Alessandra, CD, 9, Bonin 34-36, SVBG        NAV 

ITA    7286  Crevatin Marino, CD, 54, Soxy six, STV      LUZ DE LUNA 

ITA    9154  Sirotti Andrea, CD, 106, GS34, SNL            AL-MA III 

 

07-Crociera ECHO 
 10  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SLO      192  Kovac Marjan, CE, 95, Jboat 92, DVS NAVTIKA         FARONIKA 

ITA      338  Pechiar Fabio, CE, 47, Show 29, CDVM                    AMIR 

ITA     1895  Coslovich Claudio, CE, 55, Delta 31, SNL        GIGLIO ROSSO 

ITA     2949  Castellan Roberto, CE, 18, OPEN, CDVM          BURIAN-SHOGUN 

ITA     5114  Edoardo Coretti, CE, 88, OPEN, STV                  Testarda 

ITA     6471  Cangiano Gennaro, CE, 12, Dufour 38010, CDVM         ALTOTES 

ITA    11177  Fabio Fischer, CE, 6, Muja 95, CDVM            SCHIRIBIZ III 

ITA    16103  Moretti Giovanni, CE, 101, Elan 295, POL.SAN MARCO       TAZ 

ITA    16204  Ferracina Claudio, CE, 33, Bonin 31, LNI MESTRE   CHILAVISTA 

ITA    16764  Antonino Sgroi, CE, 84, First 31.7, SNL               Airone 

 

 

08-Crociera FOXTROT 
 11  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    207  Aguccioni Giovanni, CF, 81, Ecume de Mer, STV       KAIRO'S 

    609  Zori Arvio, CF, 11, Comet 850, STV                PLUTONE 2 

   2956  Grassi Livio, CF, 43, ORION 2000, YC HANNIBAL       MICROBO 

   3775  Agapito Daniele, CF, 105, First 25.7, CDVM            ICARO 

   5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, 4, Delta 87, CDVM                ZOGATOLO 

   5777  Pilato Alessandro, CF, 14, Alpa 8.25, CDVM            GHOST 

   6097  Marino Vecchiet, CF, 99, Prototipo, CDVM         Betty Boop 

   6623  Guidolin Andrea, CF, 72, Panda 29, LNI TRIESTE   MAL DE MAR 

   8945  Sciolis Gianfranco, CF, 102, Delta 87, STSM     DIRTY DEEDS 

  11111  Demicheli Lucio, CF, 13, Meteor M8, CDVM             KOOMAS 

  15630  Iscra Fulvio, CF, 26, Beneteau First 27.7, YCCUPA    AR VAG 

 

 

09-Crociera GOLF+HOTEL 
 3  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SLO      190  Suber Andrej, CH, 107, Sciuscià, JADRO KP   Bestija 

ITA      392  Ranni Silvia, CG, 3, J24, CDVM              Anonima 

ITA     8362  Pandolfo Marco, CH, 36, Delta 21, STSM     PANZER-8 

 

 



11-Regata MAXI 
 2  Concorrenti 

     Numero  Nome 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EUR       2  Orel V.B. DOO - Iure Orel, RM, 60, VOR 60, JADRO KOPER   CLEANSPORT ONE 

SLO     6675  Gasper Gasper Misic, RM, 92, Vallicelli 60,J K PIRANSKI ZALIV ADRIATIC EUROPA 

 

 

13-Regata ALFA 
 3  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    177  Benevol Daria, RA, 058, IMX 40, YCPSR   NIXING 

  14686  Decio Romanò, RA, 37, X43, STV          THALIA 

  15900  Renzi Erik, RA, 89, Comet 415, STV   BOOGEYMAN 

 

 

14-Regata BRAVO 
 4  Concorrenti 

 Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    800  Oliviero Giotto, RB, 71, GRAN SOLEIL 40, YCA             GAME 

  12906  Knapic Matteo, RB, 15, COOKSON 12, YCH             SILVER AGE 

  14409  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, 16, MILLENIUM 40 RACE, CDVM   SAYONARA 

  16182  Capelli Carlo, RB, 38, C&C, SVBG                      Goofy 2 

 

 

15-Regata CHARLIE 
 4  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

AUT       26  Riebler Bernhard, RC, 82, LASO 26, SNTAVOLONI       TESETTHOFF 

ITA    14380  Massimo Jenko, RC, 21, Solaris 36OD, SVBG               BOHEME 

EUR    36008  Camerotto Natale, RC, 40, Solari 36, DNS              COLUMBIA 

EUR    36017  Comelli Tommaso, RC, 76, Solari 36 OD, CNSMargherita   EMY TOO 

 

 

16-Regata DELTA 
 2  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SLO      888  Cleanport, RD, 45, Tod 33, JK FIREBALL             LEPA 

ITA    17175  Leghissa Alberto, RD, 22, The one design, DNS   TOD-ZKB 

 

 

17-Regata ECHO+FOXTROT 
 4  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

     3  Miani Stefano, RE, 73, Feet 30, LNI GRADO   PSICHE 

  3072  D'Amico Federico, RE, 24, Pogo 30, YCA      ANGELO 

  3149  Stefano Zugna, RF, 53, Delta 84, CDVM   Simply Red 

  237  Fabrizio Bembo, CF, 108, SOLING, STSM         CHUPA 

 

 

19-Regata GOLF 
 10  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ITA        4  Planine Maurizio, Z, 109, Zero, SNPJ                        KM0 A MARRAKESH 

ITA       15  Davanzo Mario, Z, 28, Zero 22, SVBG                             3 2 1 ZERO! 

ITA      228  Davide Rapotez, RG, 100, Melges 24 od, STSM                         Ciclone 

SLO      311  Jadralni Klub Lubjiana, RG, 87, LABUD 25r, JKLubljana               SOSOLKA 

GBR      444  Fabio Schaffer, RH, 94, PROTO, YCA                                   INCUBO 

ITA      496  Senni Marina, RG, 66, Melges 24, SVBG                     JABALINA AIRPLANE 

ITA      689  Paoletti Michele, RG, 080, Melge2 24, SVBG                     STRAMBAPAPA' 

ITA     7701  Ferraro Andrea/Cossi Stefano, RG, 25, Express 770, CDVM            MEZAMUJA 

ITA    16365  Manfrè Graziano/Colla Carlo, RG, 8, Xtreme 25, CNPSantaMargherita   EL MORO 

ITA    24034  Dario Radin, CG, 46, Este 24, SNL                            Pestepestifera 

 



 

21-LIBERA 1 
 4  Concorrenti 

      Numero  Nome 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SK        77  Benedikt Peter, L1, 75, FW 40, BFYC                                             PAULA 

SLO      160  YC Skipper Maribor, L1, 98, SUPER STAG 40, ZAVAROVALNICA MARIBOR      RIEDL AEROSPACE 

ITA    13228  Lucio Provvidenti, L1, 91, FRERS OPEN 40, YC HANNIBAL   BARRAONDA Confartigianato FVG 

ITA    13790  Alex Peresson, L1, 19, Luffe 54, STSM                                         Fanatic 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 
 3  Concorrenti 

     Numero  Nome 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SUI       7  Babich Christian, L2, 20, Thompson, LNI TRIESTE   ESCO MATTO NO LIMITS 

ITA     840  Iuretigh Renzo, L2, 79, DELTA 84, S89                          TIBURON 

ITA    6958  Giovanni Durante, L2, 77, Prototipo, SVOC                       FRIXXX 

 

 

23-METEOR 
 5  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    67  Edoardo Brezar, M, 52, Meteor, CDVM              Eydenet 

   619  Mandler Manuela, M, 051, Meteor, S89             BARKINO 

   720  Puzzi Sara, M, 67, Meteor, SVOC                  SCHIZZO 

  1827  Buzzi Paolo-Martini Igor, M, 39, Meteor, CDVM   VIVA LA' 

  6030  Millo Giorgio, M, 104, Meteor, CDVM      MARINA BELLEZZA 

 

 

24-UFO 
 8  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

     6  Pietro Perelli Rocco, U, 69, UFO, SVBG                  GOOFY! 

    11  Cabiati Carlotta, U, 68, UFO, SVBG                      POISON 

    13  Roiaz Monica, U, 61, UFO 28, SVBG                      RE NERO 

    22  Pegan Francesco, U, 57, UFO, SVBG   DON CHISCIOTTE-QUICONVIENE 

    28  Gianni De Visintini, U, 63, UFO, SVBG                 CATTIVIK 

    33  Benvenuti Roberto, U, 050, OPEN, SVBG                   Django 

    44  Lapo Nicola, U, 62, Ufo28, SVOC                        UFOLOGY 

    46  Nobile Roberto, U, 1, UFO, S89                            GUFO 

 

  

 

 
 


